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* FORM CP-4
STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Give A1l Information Completely '
Make Required Affidavit g Sumner ‘County. Sec. 14 Twp.345 Rege, W Emw
Mail or Deliver Report to Location as "NE/CNW}]SW}" or footage from lines
Conservation Division SE SW SE
State Corporation Comm, Tease Owner 7. A.. Allison
245 North Water Lease Name Seribner Well No. 1
Wichita, KS 67202 Office Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 305, Wichita, Ks
i : ; ‘Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)
i I
IS NS SN, I Date Well campleted 19
\ " Application for plugging filed 195
{ i Application for plugging approved 19
————t ! Flugging commenced 9/17/80 19::
| ¥ Plugging completed. 9/17/80 : 19
| ! Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
H-——*}—-—'-- ——‘—ﬁ"“*““ ' Depleted
1 1 1f a producing well is abandoned, date of last production
' . 19
LuL--Mrwwdhonimm Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or
Sectioo Plat its agents hefore plugging was commenced? Yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Carl Barnett
Producing formation . Depth teo top Bottom Total Depth of Well 4645"
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations,
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS - CASTHG RECORD
FORMATION l L*NTENT . FROM TO SIZE »ur IN 1.PULLED OUT
8~5/8" 263" None
5-1/2" 4168 1815°

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid
was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hold, If cement or other
plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug-set,

Allied pumped 3 sacks hulls, 6 sacks gel and 100 sacks cement.

TATE CORPD.Q-" Tf{'}\! o e
g~

C

PLUGGING COMPLETE RECEL.

(If additional description is necessary, use BACkoaftthQNsbﬁﬁﬁBN
Name of Flugging Contractor KELSQ CASING PULLING WfChlta Kansag
CHASE, KANSAS

STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice s, S8S.

R. Darrell Kelso (employece of owner) or (owner or operator)
of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of
the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well

as filed and that the same are true and correct. BSo heli/jﬁ/ﬁod.
' (Signature) /f (447%/5*

. Chase, Kansas
ELGIE SELLE (Address)
%yym$‘§@ﬁWQFm@ﬁ before me this  19th  day of _ September , 19 80

= .

" Notary Public,

My commission expires 990 I/~ /G5
[4




J. A, ALLISON

No. 1 Scribner
SE SW SE

Sec, l4-345-2W
Sumner Co., Ks.

Commenced: . 8-16-79
Completed: 8-31-79

FORMATION

‘Sﬁrface Hole

Sand, Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale

Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Sand .
Shale & Sand
Lime

Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale
Shale
Sand & .Shale
Shale -

Shale & Lime:
Lime n
Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
Lime

Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime

/B!~ 2OPB7- D000

DRILLER'S LOG

Surface Casing:: 263" of 8-5/8"
cemented w/250 sx, 2% gel, 3% cc

DEPTH

0
267
352
1255
1480
1976 -
2080
2090
2188
2285
2448
2752
2942
3010
3003
3245
3546
3753
3958
4109
44,05
45647
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267
"~ 352
1255
1480
1976
2080
2090
2188
2285
2446
2752
2942
3010
3093
3245
. 3546
3753

4109
4547

3958
4405

4645 RTD :

I do hereby certify that the foregoing statements are- true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

RECEIVE
STATE CORFORATION cg)

JUL

MIASSINN

STATE OF KANSAS: ssi SCAVATION Dvisiop
lchita, Kansﬂs

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of September, 1979.

_ My Appt Exp Apnf30 1983

D N B DRILLING, INC.

K aba. @/m.m

Ella Priess

D%%\C%EHY L. SCHMIDT /igo'lﬂ‘ﬂ
NOTARY PUBLIC
Sedgwick County, Kansas Dorothy

7 )4&4£wvw¢[

Schmidt, Notary Public




