STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Мв

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Make Required Affidavit		Sumner	Com	ntv. Sec.	14 Tyro 34	S Rge. 2W E	
Mail or Deliver Report to	Locatio					ines	
Conservation Division	Doduci		SE SW SE		go xiom i		
State Corporation Comm.	Lease		A. A11i				
245 North Water	Lease		ribner	5011	W	ell No. 1	
Wichita, KS 67202		<u>~~~~</u> ``		Doug I no		, Wichita, Ks	
	Charact	ter of Wel	1 (Comp.	leted as O	il, Gas o	r Dry Hole)	
l		ell comple				19	
	Application for plugging filed 19 Application for plugging approved 19						
	Flugging commenced 9/17/80 19						
	Plugging completed 9/17/80 19						
	Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Depleted						
						<u> </u>	
						last production 19	
Locain well correctly on above Section Plat	•			from the ing was co		ion Division or Yes	
Name of Conservation Agent who su						ett	
Producing formation		pth to top		ottom	Total De	oth of Well 464	
Show depth and thickness of all w	vater, oi	l and gas	formation		-		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS					' 1	CASING RECORD	
	ONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT	
FORMSTION	MIENT	PROM	1	8-5/8"	263	None	
	-	 	 	5-1/2"	4168	1815	
			 				
		 	 	 			
			1				
feet for each plug Allied pumped 3 sacks	·	ó sacks ge	1 and 10	00 sacks ce	ement.		
PLUGGING COMPLETE	·				RECEIVE		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE CO	RPORATION CON		
		COVAIN/ISSION					
				<u> </u>	EP 2/1/22	80	
						<u></u>	
(If additional des	ecription	is necess	sary, us	e BACk ^O bo€E. Wi	化が取りにある Chita, Kansas	ħ∂n	
		KANSAS	222217		Sestion		
	<u> </u>	, KUNDIN					
STATE OF Kansas		TTY OF		Lce		s s.	
R. Darrell Kelso						wner or operate	
of the above-described well, bein the facts, statements, and matter as filed and that the same are tr	s herein	contained	and the	log of th			
	(Sig	nature)	RA	assell	13/1		
	i		Chase.	Kansas			
STE SELLS STE SER THE IN THE SELLS STE SER THE IN THE SELLS STEEL THE SELLS ST	re me thi	s 19th			ddress) mber	, 19 80	
MATTING CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	· .			En.		1	
Mr. commission of the commissi					/ No	tary Public.	
My commission expires MAY 31-	1984						

DRILLER'S LOG

J. A. ALLISON No. 1 Scribner SE SW SE Sec. 14-34S-2W Summer Co., Ks.

Commenced: 8-16-79 Completed: 8-31-79 Surface Casing: 263' of 8-5/8" cemented w/250 sx, 2% gel, 3% cc

FORMATION	<u>DÉPTH</u>
Surface Hole	0 - 267
Sand, Shale & Lime	267 - 352
Shale & Lime	352 - 1255
Lime & Shale	1255 - 1480
Shale & Lime	1480 - 1976
Lime & Shale	1976 - 2080
Sand	2080 - 2090
Shale & Sand	2090 - 2188
Lime	2188 - 2285
Lime & Shale	2285 - 2446
Shale & Lime	2446 - 2752
Lime & Shale	2752 - 2942
Shale	2942 - 3010
Sand & Shale	3010 - 3093
Shale	3093 - 3245
Shale & Lime	3245 - 3546
Line	3546 - 3753
Lime & Shale	3753 - 3958
Shale & Lime	3958 - 4109
Lime	4109 - 4405
Lime & Shale	4405 - 4547
Shale & Lime	4547 - 4645 RTD

I do hereby certify that the foregoing statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 1 1980

D N B DRILLING, INC.

Illa Priess

Ella Priess

STATE OF KANSAS: ss: CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of September, 1979.

DOROTHY L. SCHMIDT STATE NOTARY PUBLIC Sedgwick County, Kansas My Appt. Exp. April 30, 1983 Rosothy L. Schmidt, Notary Public